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Platz

1

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nachname

Loffler
Steinbach
Schmilinsky
Pummer
Fuchs
Rénz
Hengst
Liebs
Kulzer
Thurmer
Weber
Gaza
Schiiller
Gradl
Ambrus
Schmidhuber
Theilmeier
Staller
Perzul
Holland K
Mayer
Nack
Treffke
Buschner
Kéaferlein
Scharl
Fenzl
Langenfal
Achtziger
Lastring
Raubold
Boysen
Sauer
Holland M
Eigl

Karl
Jackermeier
Ditze
Miller S
Rappl
Mébes
Lichtmannecker
Minster
Nitzsche

Fetzner

Vorname

Matthias
Frank
Knut
Manfred
Erich
Ulrich
Stefan
Stephan
Johannes
Dieter
Christian
Stanislaw
Jorg
Thomas
Willibald
Inger
Ludger
Josef
Rudolf
Klaus
Ralf
Frank
Kay
Willy
John
Manuela
Hans
Christfried
Manfred
Frank
Thomas
Bernd
Ralf
Marianne
Christa
Robert
Franz
Peter
Sandro
Martin
Rainer
Jirgen
Ingrid
Klaus

Ewald

1. Wertungsturnier in Aiterhofen am 15. August 2020

Club

1. Skat-Club Mainburg

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Bockrunde Herrsching

SC Gauboden Straubing
1. SC Passau

Skatfreunde Straubing

1. Skatclub Schwandorf

1. Skatclub Schwandorf
Jahn Bogenhausen

SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Géauboden Straubing
Skatfreunde Straubing
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde
Alter Peter Minchen
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Skfr. Schrobenhausen

SC Gauboden Straubing
Bockrunde Herrsching

1. Skat-Club Mainburg
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde
1. SC Regensburg

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Waldbuben Waldmiinchen
1. SC Rosenheim

1. SC Passau

1. Skat-Club Mainburg

1. SC Regensburg

Grand Hand Ingolstadt

SC Aventinus Abensberg
SC Gauboden Straubing
1. Abensberger SC Babo20!
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
1. SC Regensburg

SC Géauboden Straubing
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Jahn Bogenhausen

Herz Dame Eggenfelden
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde
Skatfreunde Straubing

SC Aventinus Abensberg

Region

VG 83

VG 83

VG 81

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 81

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

Ergebnis

3969
3856
3726
3641
3618
3569
3543
3467
3464
3379
3355
3342
3322
3265
3230
3211
3196
3176
3142
3091
3084
3059
3047
3030
2078
2962
2946
2860
2845
2805
2700
2689
2671
2671
2657
2634
2633
2632
2608
2555
2545
2533
2517
2488

2458

VG o

38

36

41

36

32

31

36

36

33

30

31

35

35

29

31

36

29

33

39

29

33

30

29

38

34

26

32

28

31

30

33

28

25

29

26

31

30

26

28

34

37

33

28

27

30

verl Serie 1
4 171
3 1272
6 1465
3 1673
2 1403
0 1429
5 825
5 941
2 1008
2 988
2 726
5 1166
3 970
3 1189
6 947
5 1525
4 463
6 1400
1" 778
3 79
4 829
5 1135
11130
1 1161
7 830
3 463
7 1144
4 1074
2 1163
3 574
9 1258
3 1243
4 048
8 1181
3 877
9 1078
8 704
4 868
4 929
9 943
11 869
8 930
5 712
4 1013
9 483

11

13

15

13

13

12

10

11

11

10

12

14

13

11

11

10

14

11

13

11

11

10

12

12

10

12

11

10

10

10

14

13

10

verl

0

Serie 2

1042

1375

1212

1011

894

1281

1114

1457

1638

969

1106

1333

1214

834

889

881

1462

615

996

1253

1194

1230

917

564

1049

1666

519

968

1115

1401

746

938

847

1186

1089

1135

951

787

862

1129

566

904

580

713

1005

verl

4

Serie 3

1756

1209

1049

957

1321

859

1604

1069

818

1422

1523

843

1138

1242

1394

805

1271

1161

1368

1042

1061

694

1000

1305

1099

833

1283

818

567

830

696

508

876

304

691

421

978

977

817

483

1110

699

1225

762

970

gew

14

12

14

11

15

10

12

14

10

13

12

10

12

13

15

11

10

13

11

12

12

16

10

13

12

verl
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46

47

48

49

SiR
Gritsch
Reinhardt
Schromek
Volk
Tahriri
Walter
Wenger
Richter D
Leibold
Haase
Walter B
Christmann
Springer
Sendelbeck
Buchta
Iwinski
Zulawski
Ritter
Panhans
Kornhoff
Richter
Ricken

Gratzke

Spieler 1
Hengst
Schmilinsky
Perzul
Ambrus
Achtziger
Theilmeier
Treffke
Muller S
Schmidhuber
Lastring
Nitzsche
Holland M
Haase
Richter D
Fenzl
Raubold
Fetzner
Jackermeier
Buchta
Sendelbeck
Kaferlein
Muinster
Christmann
Gratzke
Ricken

Josef
Christian
Gerd
Richard
Norbert
Farrokh
Horst
Joachim
Domenic
Annegret
Hannelore
Burkhard
Artur
Wolfgang
Reinhold
Matthias
Dirk

Karl
Helga
Robert
Herbert
Helmut
Horst

Michael

Tandemwertung Serie 1 - 3

Punkte
3543
3726
3142
3230
2845
3196
3047
2608
3211
2805
2488
2671
2117
2195
2946
2700
2458
2633
2010
2026
2978
2517
2066
1542
1566

1. Wertungsturnier in Aiterhofen am 15. August 2020

1. SC Bad Fussing

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim

Waldbuben Waldmiinchen

SC Géauboden Straubing
SC Landshuter Fiuichse
1. SC Regensburg
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Alter Peter Minchen
Straubing

1. Hofer SC von 1975
1. SC Passau
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. Skat-Club Mainburg
SC Amberg-Raigering
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Skatfreunde Straubing

SC Aventinus Abensberg

1. Abensberger SC Babo20!

1. SC Regensburg

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde

1. Abensberger SC Babo20!

1. Skat-Club Mainburg

Spieler 2
Liebs
Mayer
Kulzer
Schiiller
Fuchs
Staller
Buschner
Weber
Boysen
Nack
Gaza
Holland K
Rénz
Gradl
Reinhardt
Ditze
Sauer
Gritsch
Scharl
Langenfal
Panhans
Richter
Iwinski
Springer
Ritter

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

Gast

VG 86

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 85

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

Punkte
3467
3084
3464
3322
3618
3176
3030
3355
2689
3059
3342
3091
3569
3265
2412
2632
2671
2423
2962
2860
1816
1591
1948
2061
1891

2440
2423
2412
2391
2320
2270
2266
2244
2195
2123
2117
2084
2066
2061
2026
2010
1948
1895
1891
1816
1769
1591
1566
1542

Gesamt
7010
6810
6606
6552
6463
6372
6077
5963
5900
5864
5830
5762
5686
5460
5358
5332
5129
5056
4972
4886
4794
4108
4014
3603
3457

28

24

25

25

26

24

22

27

24

32

21

28

23

26

22

25

25

25

21

537

454

451

1185

1085

574

767

807

1024

635

303

1078

1075

726

32

616

1291

474

464

724

716

316

552

11

12

12

13

10

1283

944

952

404

524

677

540

709

337

874

896

640

534

665

1245

598

471

386

791

862

1150

703

624

15

620

1025

1009

802

711

1019

959

728

834

614

918

366

457

670

749

796

186

1035

636

1048

-105

172

626

975

10

10

11

10

12
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